
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-8487

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/5/2019

Title: Ordinance amending the professional services agreement with Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. to
add preliminary engineering services, additional sub-surface surveys and additional design services
for Airfield Improvements Packages 6 and 7 at San Antonio International in the amount not to exceed
$452,021.36 funded by interim airport financing and Federal Aviation Administration Airport
Improvement Program grant within the FY 2020 - FY 2025 Capital Improvement Program Budget.
[Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Russell Handy, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Contract, Aviation Other, FAA Grants

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. KHA Signed Amendment, 2. Contracts Disclosure for KHA, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2019-
12-05-0978

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/5/2019 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

